
THE ECONOMIC TIMES I KOLKATA I TUESDAY I J1 FEBRUARY 2020 I WWW.ECONOMICTIMES.COM

<> GLOSTER LIMITED
(Formerly Kettlewell Bullen & Company Limited)

Regd. Office: 21, Strand Road, Kbikata - 700 001
Phone: +91(33) 2230-9601 (4 lines), Fax: +91(33) 2231 4222/2210 6167

E-mail: info@giosteiiute.com • Web: www.glosterjute.com
CIN; L17100WB1923PLC004628

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL

ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019

Standalone, Consolidated

i Sr.
i Particulars

Quarter

Ended

31.122015

Nine Month

Ended

31.122019

i  Quarter

Ended

31122018

Quarter

Ended

31.12.2019

Nine Month:

Ended

31122019

Quarter

Ended

31.ti.2018

Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited

1 Total Income from Operation 13,453 39,083 12,812 13,471 39,151 12,841

2 Net Proflt/(Loss) for the period
(before Tax. Exceptional and/or ;

Extraordinary Items)

1,479 3,581 1,670 1,496 3,647 1,698

3 Net Profit/(Loss)forthe period

before Tax (after Exceptional and/or
Extraordinary items)

1,479 2,081 1,670 1,496 2,147 1,698

4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period
after Tax (after Exceptional and/or

Extraordinary items)

944 1,374 672 961 1,415 696

5 Total Comprehensive Incomefortiie period
[Comprising Profit/(Loss)forthe period

(after tax) and Other Comprehensive
Income(aftertax)]

1,028 578 908 1,037 618 925

1  ̂ Equity Share Capital
(Face value of Rs.10/- each)

547 547 547 547 547 647

7 Other Equity as shown in the Audited

Balance Sheet of the previous Finandai
year ended on 31.03.2019

93,395 93,621

8 Eamings per equity share (of Rs. 10/- each)
(Notannualised):
(1) Basic (Rs.)
(2) Diluted (Rs.)

17.26

17,26

25.12

25.12

12.28

12.28

17.56.

17.56

25.85

25.85

12.72

12.72

Note:

atove is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine Months Financial Results filed with the
f^®9"l3tion 33 of the SEBI (Listing arid Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,

1 ' , format of the Quarterly and Nine Months Financial Results are available on tiie Stock Exchangewebsite (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.glosterjute.com)

By Order of the Board
For GLOSTER LIMITED

Place; Kolkata

Date : 10th February, 2020
Sd/-

Hemant Bangur
Executive Chairman


