

(Formerly Kettlewell Bullen & Company Limited)

Regd. Office : 21, Strand Road, Kolkata - 700 001
Phone: +91(33) 2230-9601 (4 lines), Fax: +91(33) 2231 4222/2210 6167
E-mail : info@glosterjute.com • Web: www.glosterjute.com
CIN: L17100WB1923PLC004628

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended 31.12.2019 Unaudited	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2019 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 31.12.2018 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 31.12.2019 Unaudited	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2019 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 31.12.2018 Unaudited
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,479	3,581	1,670	1,496	3,647	1,698
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,479	2,081	1,670	1,496	2,147	1,698
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	944	1,374	672	961	1,415	696
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,028	578	908	1,037	618	925
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/- each)	547	547	547	547	547	547
7	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous Financial year ended on 31.03.2019	93,395		93,821			
8	Eamings per equity share (of Rs.10/- each) (Not annualised): (1) Basic (Rs.) (2) Diluted (Rs.)	17.26 17.26	25.12 25.12	12.28 12.28	17.56 17.56	25.85 25.85	12.72 12.72

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine Months Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.glosterjute.com)

By Order of the Board For GLOSTER LIMITED

Sd/-

Hemant Bangur Executive Chairman

Place : Kolkata

Date: 10th February, 2020